WEB
04/2020
Stainless steel cap for square tube
To be weldedBTCW
- �Cap for welding to square
- M�aterial:
Stainless steel (304)

60+
-5%
200+
On request
100+
-10%
1+
List
Qty
Disc.
DISCOUNTS
Typical application
New sizes
Price each
Part number L S ØF 1 to 59
BTCW35-35-M12/SS 35                                                 3 M12 - 4,67 F
BTCW35-35-M16/SS 35 3 M16 - 3,76 F
BTCW35-35-M20/SS 35 3 M20 - 4,40 F
BTCW40-40-M12/SS 40 3 M12 - 4,85 F
BTCW40-40-M16/SS 40 3 M16 4 4,40 F
BTCW40-40-M20/SS 40 3 M20 4 5,07 F
BTCW50-50-M12/SS 50 3 M12 - 5,84 F
BTCW50-50-M16/SS 50 3 M16 4 5,33 F
BTCW50-50-M20/SS 50 3 M20 4 6,02 F
BTCW60-60-M12/SS 60 3 M12 - 6,98 F
BTCW60-60-M16/SS 60 3 M16 - 6,24 F
BTCW60-60-M20/SS 60 3 M20 - 6,93 F
L
ØF
S L
Stock*